Training 08 Jun 2025 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1356
1166
1114
2056
1197
1795
1748
1637
1371
1589
2082
1417
1994
1262
1601
2061
1787
1429
2062
1169
1430
1494
1759
1810
1772
1877
2093
1781
1954
1917
1017
1536
1986
1564
1066
1738
1227
1855
1296
1303

Floatvest autumn fashion

Fish debate politics at local diner

Giant gummy bear saves the day
Spontaneous healing of a plague patient
Robot wins pie contest
Macaques get driver's licenses

Hot air balloons race cows

Beards cut off

Chickens outsmart foxes nationally

New dinosaur species "Memoryiatus Rex" classified
Universe infinite

Severe earthquake after volcanic eruption
Fish gives keynote speech

New world record in marathon running
Snails race at lightning speed

Candy rain surprises shoppers

Trees sing lullabies nightly

Trees discuss world events

Dinosaurs join a choir

Easter Bunny missed Christmas

Pigs learn to surf

President revived

Thought power new energy source
Attack on Helsinki

Butterflies run for office

Wizards start gardening club

Bottle is uncorked on Saturn

Fairy lights power the city

Rainbows turn into weather forecasting apps
Nurse takes sick leave

Magic 8-Ball predicts holidays

Sheikh becomes a vegetarian

Worms win marathons
Sandman is running out of sand

Raft sails away

Robot compliments human poorly

First operation of an extraterrestrial
Battle in Burgundy

Professor in memory sport

Oil tanker accidents

Key: c2bc8183
Recall time: 15 min
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1839
1930
1330
1745
1067
1131
1014
1796
1112
1498
1499
2003
1619
1490
1736
1607
1965
1132
1762
1804
2033
1919
1154
1724
1663
1138
1882
1728
1598
1878
1433
1870
1394
2037
1765
1584
1259
1947
1854
1613

Triangular parking lot still empty

Mice throw cheese party

Cats form poetry club

Divorce between squirrel and fox
Monsters join book club

The sun stops shining

Zombies embrace yoga

Green grass turns blue

Mermaids challenge humans to chess
Grass whispers secrets loudly

Magic balloon floats away

Confused scorpion stings itself
Libraries whisper fairy tales
Chocolate factory goes public

The game escapes

Lovers break up over the couch

Giant marshmallow clouds block the sun
Unicorns invade fast food chains
Socks mysteriously acquire partners
Cactus gains sentience overnight
Rainfall of jellybeans delights children
Aliens perform aerial stunts

Leafy greens sing opera

Zombie cookies invade bakery

Three legendary football players are suspended
Giraffes run for office

Hamsters host book club

Jellybeans take over candy stores
Bad throw wins discus World Championship
Kitchen roll is wet

Carpenter looses his hammer
Treehouses grow spontaneously
Uranium reserves exhausted

World Federation for Karate founded
Cash counting machine discovered
Perpetual motion lost forever

Great wall around Australia

Cats form a committee

Houseboat destroyed

Denmark starts space program
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1332
1331
1291
1456
1056
1829
1511
1242
1524
1971
1133
1934
1038
1161
1681
1600
1145
1348
1279
1453
1792
1301
1721
1370
1241
1695
1643
1533
1238
1349
1768
1094
1791
1694
1627
2023
1263
1018
1368
1285

World Championship in Paris
Weather reporters freeze time
First execution

Potatoes hold annual fashion show
Indians discovered Europe.

Glass prohibited

Squirrels form a union

Ice cream truck runs for president
Nail is cut shorter

Erased memories stored in clouds
Invisible rabbit leads parade
Louis steps down

Library books tell jokes at night
Time traveler trips on shoes
Robot baker creates world's largest cake
Teapots brew emotional support
Llamas host fashion show

Robots develop personal styles
Mushrooms rebel from salads
Worms start fashion show

Party in the parliament

Hapag in insolvency

Clouds engage in pillow fight
Dance party in clouds

Rainbows melt into ice cream
Newton eats a pear

Pink bananas are grown

The Olympics on the moon

Camel race held in Gothenburg
Aliens brush themselves
8-year-old bodybuilder

Fish throw underwater parties
Samurai drops his sword

Flowers sing old jazz hits

Pirate ships transformed into luxury yachts
Balloons form a band

Shampoo becomes sentient
Corkscrew pulls

Candy rains on Tuesdays

The Earth's core solidifies
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1752
1208
1906
1649
1366
2067
1605
1322
1029
1976
1250
2087
1948
1320
1501
1766
1207
1300
1312
1612
1904
1957
1821
1730
1026
1751
1551
2009
2075
1410
1273
1794
1164
1785
1931
1115
1085
1479
1118
1698

Hard rock appears in opera

Coconut receives prestigious award
Bees bake pumpkin pie

Castles sold

Coffee beans hold elections
Competitive knitting league forms
Teleporting postcards discovered
Vampires start a vineyard

Monk cleans up trash

Length measurement changed
Hedgehogs open a bakery

Giraffes wear neckties

Tropical heat in Sweden

The temperature increases by 5 degrees
Socks mysteriously disappear

Plants learn to dance

Ghosts play soccer

Robot llama twerks nightly

Golfer hits a perfect strike

Infinite waiting time in telephone queue
Election of the dog board

Gingerbread house

3D stamp invented

Supermarket filled with singing vegetables
Cats learn to talk

Talking cameras critique selfies harshly
Jungle is cultivated on the moon

Elves redesign office furniture

Card game invented

Fans cool down the city

Plant pots grow flowers instantly
Vacation is cancelled

End of television

Bear teaches at school

Teachers falil

Sasquatch performs stand-up in forest
Direct flights to Sydney start
Sunscreen factory explodes

Wizards hold fashion week

Kerosene from algae
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

2034
1404
1229
1223
1203
1339
1526
1472
1079
1770
1041
1389
1481
2015
1091

New shoe fashion

Murder of the Emperor

Show jumping without horses

Flying cars are prohibited

The Statue of Liberty flies

Pineapple pizza debate escalates
Cats invent new internet language
Fairies open a tattoo parlor

Samurai looses his sword

Submarine reaches new record depth
Blue whale is becoming extinct
Keytar battles never won

Books tell bedtime stories

Children astonish their parents
President undergoes a cosmetic surgery
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