1	1356	Floatvest autumn fashion
2	1166	Fish debate politics at local diner
3	1114	Giant gummy bear saves the day
4	2056	Spontaneous healing of a plague patient
5	1197	Robot wins pie contest
6	1795	Macaques get driver's licenses
7	1748	Hot air balloons race cows
8	1637	Beards cut off
9	1371	Chickens outsmart foxes nationally
10	1589	New dinosaur species "Memoryiatus Rex" classified
11	2082	Universe infinite
12	1417	Severe earthquake after volcanic eruption
13	1994	Fish gives keynote speech
14	1262	New world record in marathon running
15	1601	Snails race at lightning speed
16	2061	Candy rain surprises shoppers
17	1787	Trees sing lullabies nightly
18	1429	Trees discuss world events
19	2062	Dinosaurs join a choir
20	1169	Easter Bunny missed Christmas
21	1430	Pigs learn to surf
22	1494	President revived
23	1759	Thought power new energy source
24	1810	Attack on Helsinki
25	1772	Butterflies run for office
26	1877	Wizards start gardening club
27	2093	Bottle is uncorked on Saturn
28	1781	Fairy lights power the city
29	1954	Rainbows turn into weather forecasting apps
30	1917	Nurse takes sick leave
31	1017	Magic 8-Ball predicts holidays
32	1536	Sheikh becomes a vegetarian
33	1986	Worms win marathons
34	1564	Sandman is running out of sand
35	1066	Raft sails away
36	1738	Robot compliments human poorly
37	1227	First operation of an extraterrestrial
38	1855	Battle in Burgundy
39	1296	Professor in memory sport
40	1303	Oil tanker accidents

41	1839	Triangular parking lot still empty
42	1930	Mice throw cheese party
43	1330	Cats form poetry club
44	1745	Divorce between squirrel and fox
45	1067	Monsters join book club
46	1131	The sun stops shining
47	1014	Zombies embrace yoga
48	1796	Green grass turns blue
49	1112	Mermaids challenge humans to chess
50	1498	Grass whispers secrets loudly
51	1499	Magic balloon floats away
52	2003	Confused scorpion stings itself
53	1619	Libraries whisper fairy tales
54	1490	Chocolate factory goes public
55	1736	The game escapes
56	1607	Lovers break up over the couch
57	1965	Giant marshmallow clouds block the sun
58	1132	Unicorns invade fast food chains
59	1762	Socks mysteriously acquire partners
60	1804	Cactus gains sentience overnight
61	2033	Rainfall of jellybeans delights children
62	1919	Aliens perform aerial stunts
63	1154	Leafy greens sing opera
64	1724	Zombie cookies invade bakery
65	1663	Three legendary football players are suspended
66	1138	Giraffes run for office
67	1882	Hamsters host book club
68	1728	Jellybeans take over candy stores
69	1598	Bad throw wins discus World Championship
70	1878	Kitchen roll is wet
71	1433	Carpenter looses his hammer
72	1870	Treehouses grow spontaneously
73	1394	Uranium reserves exhausted
74	2037	World Federation for Karate founded
75	1765	Cash counting machine discovered
76	1584	Perpetual motion lost forever
77	1259	Great wall around Australia
78	1947	Cats form a committee
79	1854	Houseboat destroyed
80	1613	Denmark starts space program

81	1332	World Championship in Paris
82	1331	Weather reporters freeze time
83	1291	First execution
84	1456	Potatoes hold annual fashion show
85	1056	Indians discovered Europe.
86	1829	Glass prohibited
87	1511	Squirrels form a union
88	1242	Ice cream truck runs for president
89	1524	Nail is cut shorter
90	1971	Erased memories stored in clouds
91	1133	Invisible rabbit leads parade
92	1934	Louis steps down
93	1038	Library books tell jokes at night
94	1161	Time traveler trips on shoes
95	1681	Robot baker creates world's largest cake
96	1600	Teapots brew emotional support
97	1145	Llamas host fashion show
98	1348	Robots develop personal styles
99	1279	Mushrooms rebel from salads
100	1453	Worms start fashion show
101	1792	Party in the parliament
102	1301	Hapag in insolvency
103	1721	Clouds engage in pillow fight
104	1370	Dance party in clouds
105	1241	Rainbows melt into ice cream
106	1695	Newton eats a pear
107	1643	Pink bananas are grown
108	1533	The Olympics on the moon
109	1238	Camel race held in Gothenburg
110	1349	Aliens brush themselves
111	1768	8-year-old bodybuilder
112	1094	Fish throw underwater parties
113	1791	Samurai drops his sword
114	1694	Flowers sing old jazz hits
115	1627	Pirate ships transformed into luxury yachts
116	2023	Balloons form a band
117	1263	Shampoo becomes sentient
118	1018	Corkscrew pulls
119	1368	Candy rains on Tuesdays
120	1285	The Earth's core solidifies

121	1752	Hard rock appears in opera
121	1208	Coconut receives prestigious award
122	1906	Bees bake pumpkin pie
123	1649	Castles sold
124	1366	Coffee beans hold elections
125	2067	Competitive knitting league forms
120	1605	Teleporting postcards discovered
127	1322	Vampires start a vineyard
120	1029	Monk cleans up trash
130	1976	Length measurement changed
131	1250	Hedgehogs open a bakery
132	2087	Giraffes wear neckties
133	1948	Tropical heat in Sweden
134	1320	The temperature increases by 5 degrees
135	1501	Socks mysteriously disappear
136	1766	Plants learn to dance
137	1207	Ghosts play soccer
138	1300	Robot llama twerks nightly
139	1312	Golfer hits a perfect strike
140	1612	Infinite waiting time in telephone queue
141	1904	Election of the dog board
142	1957	Gingerbread house
143	1821	3D stamp invented
144	1730	Supermarket filled with singing vegetables
145	1026	Cats learn to talk
146	1751	Talking cameras critique selfies harshly
147	1551	Jungle is cultivated on the moon
148	2009	Elves redesign office furniture
149	2075	Card game invented
150	1410	Fans cool down the city
151	1273	Plant pots grow flowers instantly
152	1794	Vacation is cancelled
153	1164	End of television
154	1785	Bear teaches at school
155	1931	Teachers fail
156	1115	Sasquatch performs stand-up in forest
157	1085	Direct flights to Sydney start
158	1479	Sunscreen factory explodes
159	1118	Wizards hold fashion week
160	1698	Kerosene from algae
-		J

161	2034	New shoe fashion
162	1404	Murder of the Emperor
163	1229	Show jumping without horses
164	1223	Flying cars are prohibited
165	1203	The Statue of Liberty flies
166	1339	Pineapple pizza debate escalates
167	1526	Cats invent new internet language
168	1472	Fairies open a tattoo parlor
169	1079	Samurai looses his sword
170	1770	Submarine reaches new record depth
171	1041	Blue whale is becoming extinct
172	1389	Keytar battles never won
173	1481	Books tell bedtime stories
171	2015	Childron actonich thair paranta

- 174 2015 Children astonish their parents
- 175 1091 President undergoes a cosmetic surgery